— — - . L -
- - — o— — -~ -
= - e b N— e
- — N ~ Sl
~— - — > - - >
- — —~— -
CROPLANDS PART NUMBERS: MAX12L-1 — MAX 12M BOOM WITH LEVELER (BARE)
WHERE USED: MAX12L, LA700/80/12ML, LA1000/80/12ML
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ary.
1 MAX-LEVEL MAX BOOM LEVELLER 1
2 MAX0S-1-1 CENTRE SECTION MAX0S 1
3 MAX12120 BOGM INNER LH 1
= MAXI2-12R BOOM INNER ’H 1
s MAX12-130 BOOM OUTER LH 1
5 MAX12-137 BOGM OUTER RH 1
7 MAXIZ 12 STAINLESS TUBE 1/2NE 2100MM § HOLES 3
B MEX03-1.7 HOSEKIT 12MM 4
5 MEX03-1-10 STAINLESS TUBE 1/2NE X S00MM 2 HOLES 2
10 MAXDE- 14 LOCK PIN 5
T MAXDE-15 FIN MAX08 2
12 MAXDE-1-6 SPRING MAXO0S 2
13 MAXDE-17 HOSE KIT WITH 1/2 TEE MAX0S 1
1 MAXDE13 LOCK PARK BRACKET 1
5 A402735 EYELET 1/2 NON DRIP FARMATE 24
1% 31266016 FLAT SEAL 1/2 EFDM 12
17 AZ10020 EOLY END CAP 172 2
B M2OFWASHER 120 WASHER 2
B M20CNUT M20 CASTLE NUT HT 72 2
20 M1 ZXEEBOLT M2 45 BOLT HT P 2
21 M12X20 12 X 40 HEX HEAD SET SCREW HT 2P 2
2 M1ZFWASHER M12 FLAT WASHER 27 4
) AT ZHNUT M12 HEX NUT HT 19 2
24 MATZNNUT M2 NYLOC NUT HT 12 2
25 MEFWASHER B FLAT WASHER 1P 2
24 MBNNUT M8 NYLOC NUT HT P 2
7 MEXTE WM& X 16 SETSCREW HTIP 24
) MEFWASHER & FLAT WASHER 2P 24
% MENNUT M& NYLOC NUT HT P 24
0 ROLL PIN SAIM DIA 17 2
3 R-CLIP MM IP 2

NOTE

SOME PARTS ARE NON-STOCK
ITEMS AND MAY NEED TO BE

~\
16/, 1}')

Revision 10-01 *Specifications subject to change without notice




Revision 10-01

- - - - . C— - -
- e _e. — C— S— ~—
~ - - —
- - e o e T
ITEM M, FART NUMBER DESCRIFTION Gy
I M X-LEVEL-1 MaIM FRAME SELF LEVELLER 1
2 MAX-LEVEL-2 RETAIMIMG PLATE TOF 1
3 MAX-LEVEL-2 RETAINIMGC FLATE SIDE 2
4 MAE-LEVEL-4 LK FIM 1
3 MAE-LEVEL-S SPRIMG 2
& MAE-LEVEL-& TE ROD ADJUSTABLE 2
7 AL EVEL-T MYLOM PAD TOP 2
& M -LEWEL-S NYLOM PAD SIDE 1
® PV C PLUG 5000 SHS 4
PV PLUG 4DMAM SHS ]
M0 FLAT W ASHER IF &
W12 K 150 HEX HEAD BOLT HT 2P 4
M12 X 125 HEX HEAD BOLT HT ZP 2
M2 FLAT W ASHER IF 20
M2 HEX MLUT HT 2P i
KATZ WYLOHS WUT HT 2P &
W12 SPRING W ASHER IP 4
ROILL PIM Shabh DA 2P 1
R-CLIF 3m TP 1
C
-

*Specifications subject to change without notice



